
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
144 
179 
112 
146 
62 

210 
184 
140 
135 
181 
113 
193 
165 
105 
199 
102 
149 
205 

Name 
RICARDO RAMALHO 
MARCIO A. PEREIRA 
MURITI H JUNIOR 
THIAGO LOPES 
LUCIANO ROSA 
RICARDO NICOLAU 
CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA 
DAVID MARÇAL 
MAURO THERUO 
RAFAEL R.M.OLIVEIRA 
JULIANO FERRANTE 
FABRICIO KAVA 
PAULO SANTANA 
PAULO POMPEO JR 
ANDREI SOUSA 
RUDINEI BOGO 
ADILSON G. DE OLIVEIRA 
MARCELO MACCAGNAN 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.565 
1:26.679 
1:27.599 
1:27.951 
1:29.458 
1:29.641 
1:29.658 
1:30.062 
1:30.342 
1:31.735 
1:32.299 
1:32.494 
1:34.267 
1:34.734 
1:36.312 
1:36.499 
1:37.496 
1:42.514 

Diff 

1.114 
2.034 
2.386 
3.893 
4.076 
4.093 
4.497 
4.777 
6.170 
6.734 
6.929 
8.702 
9.169 

10.747 
10.934 
11.931 
16.949 

In Session 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
7o Treino - Grupo A 
7o Treino - Grupo A 
6o Treino - Grupo A 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
5o Treino - Grupo A 
7o Treino - Grupo A 
4o Treino - Grupo A 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
2o Treino - Grupo A 
5o Treino - Grupo A 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
7o Treino - Grupo A 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
4o Treino - Grupo A 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
4o Treino - Grupo A 
3o Treino - Grupo A 
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2015 2aETAP 
 Track Day Grupo A ( SABADO ) 

GERAL 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


